Tusiey ool Matick
fﬂEJ bt ot FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION REPORT  &-10
d sk VAN cm e
Inspection Number  _Date  TimeIn/Out  Inspection Tvoe Client Type Inspector
Nick's Pizza House AEB54 1/20/23 ?Igig Em Routine Restaurant J. Ciff
;7?_ XVI?/ISAE %elr;tga(l) St Permit Number Risk Variance Priority Pf Core Repeat
atck, 2 Vinlation Stmman 0 0 4

ome lnesy Rish Factors and Public Health interventions
IN = in compliance OUT= out of compliance N/O = not observed N/A = not applicable COS = corrected on-site during inspection

Repeat Violations Highlited in Yellow

\ Supervisior
1. PIC present, demonstrates knowledge, and performs duties

2. Certified Food Protection Manager

IN OUT NA NO COs

\ Protection from Contamination (Cont'd) IN OUT NA NO COE
15. Food separated and protected

16. Food-contact surfaces; cleaned & saniized

\ Employee Healtt

17. Proper disposition of retumed, previously sened,

- IN_OUT_NA_NO COS reconditioned & unsafe foods
3. Management, food employee and conditional employee
knowledge, responsibilities and repoting \ Time/Temperature Control for Safety IN OUT NA NO CO€
4. Proper use of restriction and exclusion 18. Proper cooking time & temperatures
5. Procedures for responding to vomiting and diarrheal ewents 19. Proper reheating procedures for hot holdng
‘ Good Hygienic Practices IN OUT NA NO cog| 20. Proper cooling time and temperatue
6. Proper eating, tasting, drinking, or tobacco use 21. Proper hot holding temperatures
7. No discharge from eyes, nose, and mouh .
° ¥ 22. Proper cold holding temperatues
\ Preventing Contamination by Hands IN-OUT'NA NO COS| 53 proper date marking and disposition
8. Hands clean & properly washed
24. Time as a Public Health Control; procedures & recods
9. No bare hand contact with RTE food or a pre-approed
alternative procedure properly allowed \ Consumer Advisory IN OUT NA NO COS
10. Adequate handwashing sinks supplied and accessible 25. Consumer advisory provided for raw/undercooked food
Approved Source IN OUT NA NO COSf] Highly Susceptible Populations IN OUT NA NO COE
11. Food obtained from approved source 26. Pasteurized foods used; prohibited foods not ofieed
12. Food received at proper temperature \ Food/Color Additives and Toxic Substances IN OUT NA NO COS
13. Food in good condition, safe & unadulteaied 27. Food additives: approved & properly used
28. Toxic substances properly identified, stoed & used

14. Required records available: shellstock tags, paesite
destruction,

Repeat Violations Highlighted in Yellow

\ Conformance with Approved Procedures IN OUT NA NO COS

29. Compliance with variance/specialized processHACCP

Safe Food and Water IN OUT NA NO CO$ Proper Use of Utensils IN OUT NA NO COS
30. Pasteurized eggs used where requied 43. In-use utensils: properly stoed
31. Water & ice from approved source 44, Utensils, equip. & linens: property stored, dried & handed
32. Variance obtained for specialized processing methods 45. Single-use/single-service articles: properly stoed & used
\ Food Temperature Control IN_OUT NA NO Cog| 46. Gloves used property
gghrré?per cooling methods used; adequate equip. for emp. | Utensils, Equipment and Vending IN OUT NA NO COS
47. All contact surfaces cleanable, properly designed, 1
34. Plant food properly cooked for hot holding constructed, & used
. 48. Warewashinq facilities: installed, maintained & used; test 1
35. Approved thawing methods used strips
49. Non-food contact surfaces clean
36. Thermometers provided & accurte
- - ‘ Physical Facilities IN OUT NA NO COS
‘ Food Identification IN"OUT NA NO COS| 50 Hot & cold water available; adequate pressue
37. Food properly labeled; original container
property - ongt : 51. Plumbing installed; proper backflow devices
‘ Prevention of Food Contamination IN_OUT NA NO COS| 57 gsewage & waste water properly disposed
38. Insects, rodents & animals not prsert 53. Toilet facilities: properly constructed, supplied, & cleaned
39. Contamination prevented in prep, storage & display 54. Garbage & refuse properly disposed; facilities maintained
40. P I cleanli
ersonat cleantiness 1 55. Physical facilities installed, mairtined & deen
41. Wiping cloths; properly used & stoed I N .
56. Adequate ventilation & lighting; designated aeas use
42. Washing fruits & vegetables
60. 105 CMR 590 violations / local regulations 1

Official Order for Correction: Based on an inspection today, the items marked “OUT” indicated violations of 105 CMR 590.000 and applicable sections of the 2013 FDA Food Code.
This report, when signed below by a Board of Health member or its agent constitutes an order of the Board of Health. Failure to comect violations cited in tis epat may resut in
suspension or revocation of the food establishment permit and cessation of food establishment operations. If you are subject to a notice of suspension, rewocation, or norHenewal
pursuant to 105 CMR 590.000 you may request a hearing before the board of health in accordance with 105 CMR 590.0158)

Inspector

PIC

J. Ciff

Follow Up Required: 'Y Follow Up Date: 1/23/2023



FOOD SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ade Number.

2

Nick's Pizza House

Inspection Number Date Time In/Out Inspector
;7 tg. :ivi,ls/: Coir;t?(') St AEB54 1/20/23 12:39 PM J.Ciff
atck, 12:46 PM

Inspection Report (Continued) Repeat Violations Highlighted in Yellow I‘

Prevention of Food Contamination

Personal cleanliness

40 2-303.11 Jewelry Prohibitions - -

C Pizzapreparerwearing wristwatch Code: Except fora plain ring such as a wedding band, while preparing
food, food enployees may not wearjewelry including medical information jewelry on their ams and hands.

Utensils, Equipment and Vending
All contact surfaces cleanable, properly desianed, constructed & used

47 4-501.12 Cutting Surfaces - -

C Builtin cutting board on sandwich station heavy soils-replace ortop with new board. Code: Surfaces
such as cutting blocks and boards that are subject to scratching and scoring shall be resurfaced if they can
no longerbe effectively cleaned and sanitized, ordiscarded if they are not capable of being resurfaced.

48 4-501.18 Warew ashing, Clean Solutions - -

C  3-baysinkimproperlylabelled in wrong order. Change to "Wash" "Rinse" "Sanitize" Code: The wash,
rinse, and sanitize solutions shall be maintained dean.

Additional Requirement
Violations Related to Good Retail Practices

60 MA 590.011 (C)(3) Food Allergy Awareness Requirements - Training - -

C Expired allergen certification -renewand pos Code: Food establishments that cook, prepare, or seive
food intended forimmediate consunption eitheron oroffthe premises shall shall have on staff a ceftified
food protection managerwho has been issued a Massachusetts certificate of allergen awareness training by
an allergen awareness training verification programrecognized by the Department. The cettificate will be
valid for 5 years. (b) The certified food protection managershall: 1. Demonstrate knowledge of najor food
allergens by posting the Massachusetts food allergen awareness training certificate; and 2. Ensure that
enployees are properly trained in food allergy awareness as it relates to their assigned duties.

Temperatures

Matick Board of Health « 508-647-6460
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FOOD SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 3
Nick's Pizza House . )
179 West Central St Inspection Number Date Time In/Out ___Inspector
Natick MA 01760 AEB54 1/20/23 12:39 PM J.Clff
atick, 12:46 PM
Inspection Report (Continued) Repeat Violations Highlighted in Yellow I‘
Area Equipment Product Notes Temps

Temperatures in RED identify items in the temperature danger zone. See the report notes for specific details.

Inspection conducted by Beth Grossman on January 12,2023 and recorded by Jessica Cliff.
All refrig. < 41*F

New Grease trap was installed 1 month ago. - startlog

No pestissues evidence observed.

Hoods -11/22

CFM ok expires 4/23

Allergen expired 9/22

Matick Board of Health » 508-647-6460



